
Add ons
Baked Beans		  4.0
Streaky Bacon		  7.0 
Hash Browns		  4.0
Black Pudding		  6.0
Tomato			   6.0
Rosemary Mushroom	 7.0

(V) VEGETARIAN | (GF) GLUTEN FREE| (VG) Vegan | (VO) VEGETARIAN 

OPTION | (GFO) GLUTEN FREEOPTION | (VGO) VEGAN

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do 
our very best to accommodate to them, but as our menu is prepared freshly 
in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Full English 

Brioche Breakfast Roll

American Pancakes 

Chorizo Baked Eggs 

Eggs on Toast 

Egg | Smoked Bacon | Sausage | Black Pudding | Hash Brown | 
Baked Beans | Tomato | Sourdough | Rosemary Mushroom 

Smoked Bacon | Fried Egg | Sausage

Maple Syrup | Whipped Cream | Mixed Berries | Toasted 
Almonds (Bought In) 

Spinach | Potato | Sourdough | Parsley 

Eggs Anyway | Sourdough

26.0

18.0

16.0

18.0

14.0




